TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/01/2015

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ALTRIA CLIENT SERVICES INC.		06/24/2015	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: .	ALTRIA CLIENT SERVICES LLC	
Street Address:	6601 WEST BROAD STREET	
City:	RICHMOND	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	23230	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 18

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77652392	LIGHTS! CAMERAI COMPLIANCE!
Serial Number:	77652395	LIGHTS! CAMERA! COMPLIANCE!
Serial Number:	77786619	
Serial Number:	77786627	
Serial Number:	77786631	TOBACCO LEADERS PROGRAM
Serial Number:	77786635	TOBACCO LEADERS PROGRAM
Serial Number:	78351098	QUITASSIST
Serial Number:	78430674	
Serial Number:	85628887	
Serial Number:	85628892	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005579 FRAME: 0892

900331289

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8164121263

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 816.842.8600

Email: AltriaTeam@stinsonleonard.com

Correspondent Name: Stinson Leonard Street LLP

Address Line 1: 1201 Walnut Street, Suite 2900

Address Line 2: Cynthia Maust

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64106-2150

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3001151-0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cynthia Maust
SIGNATURE:	/Cynthia Maust/
DATE SIGNED:	07/16/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Merger to Altria Client Services LLC-VA#page1.tif source=Certificate of Merger to Altria Client Services LLC-VA#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005579 FRAME: 0893

Commondaealthor Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

Altria Client Services Inc., a New York corporation, merged into Altria Client Services LLC, a Virginia limited liability company which changed its name to Altria Client Services LLC pursuant to a certificate of merger issued by the Commission effective as of July 1, 2015.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: June 26, 2015

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, JUNE 24, 2015

The State Corporation Commission finds the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

Altria Client Services LLC

comply with the requirements of law and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of merger in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective July 1, 2015, at 12:01 AM. Each of the following:

ALTRIA CLIENT SERVICES INC.

is merged into Altria Client Services LLC (formerly ALCS LLC), which continues to exist under the laws of VIRGINIA with the name Altria Client Services LLC, and the separate existence of each non-surviving entity ceases.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Mark C. Christie Commissioner

MERGACPT CISJMA

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 005579 FRAME: 0895**

15-06-23-1230

RECORDED: 07/16/2015